OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 100-277V
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming 0-10V dimming
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt 125 LPW at 80CRI
Power 40, 60, 70W

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-IL-VT25W-40
REV E
AE-IL-VT 25W -40 -M
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER CCT SENSOR
AE-IL-VT
Aeralux
Vermont Series
outdoor canopy
light fixture
25W
25 Watts: 3100 lumens
-40
4000K CCT
-[blank]
No sensor
40W
40 Watts: 5180 lumens
60W
60 Watts: 7750 lumens
-50
5000K CCT
-M
Bi-level microwave
sensor
65W
65 Watts: 8100 lumens
VERMONT
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor canopy light
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-IL-VT
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
Ordered separately
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description Picture
AE-IL-VT-RC100 IR remote controller for sensor
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 03
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Coefficients of utilization
Ceiling 80% 70% 50% 30% 0%
Wall 70% 50% 30% 10% 50% 10% 50% 10% 50% 10% 0
RCR Zonal Cavity Method – Effective floor reflectance = 20%
R
o
o
m
 C
a
v
it
y
 R
a
ti
o
118 118 118 118 115 115 109 109 104 104 96
1 104 98 93 87 95 86 90 82 86 79 73
2 93 82 74 67 80 66 76 64 72 61 57
3 83 70 60 53 68 52 65 50 61 49 45
4 75 61 50 42 59 42 56 41 53 40 36
5 68 53 43 35 52 35 49 34 46 33 30
6 62 47 37 30 46 29 43 29 41 28 25
7 57 42 32 25 41 25 39 25 37 24 21
8 53 38 28 22 37 22 35 21 34 21 18
9 49 34 25 19 34 19 32 19 31 18 16
10 46 31 23 17 31 17 29 17 28 16 14
Zonal lumen
Zone Lumens Zone Lumens
0-10 53.67 90-100 77.9